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2026 Master Membership

Lifetime Members
Name City State Zip Level
Householder, David A. Mauston WI 53948 Lifetime
O, Brien, Jim LaValle WI 53941 Lifetime
Scully, Carter Lyndon Station WI 53944 Lifetime
Scully. Jeff Lyndon Station WI 53944 Lifetime
Scully, Molly Lyndon Station WI 53944 Lifetime
Scully, Madalyn Lyndon Station WI 53944 Lifetime
Scully, Mya Lyndon Station WI 53944 Lifetime

2026 Members
Name City State Zip Level
Anderson, David Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Anderson, Elizabeth Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Anderson, Jolene Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Anderson, Troy Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Anderson, Alayna Mauston WI 53948 Junior
Anderson, Natalie Mauston WI 53948 Junior
Bindl, Tom Mauston WI 53948 Single
Bloom, Patrick Lyndon Station WI 53944 Single
Braun, David Appleton WI 54915 Single
Brown, Mary Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Brown, Paul Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Bugenhagen, David Mauston WI 53948 Single
Bugenhagen, Dorothy Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Bugenhagen, Paul Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Collopy, Melody Grand Marsh WI 53936 Single
Cook, Dan Pardeeville WI 53954 Single
Curran, Bill Mauston Wi 53948 Single
Czyscon, Corbin Mauston WI 53948 Single
Dahlke, Mark Mauston WI 53948 Single
De Jesus, Eduardo Brookfield WI 53005 Single
De Jesus, Claire Brookfield WI 53005 Junior
De Jesus, Jayden Brookfield WI 53005 Junior
Demaske, Brent LaValle WI 53941 Couple
Dix, Bruce Mauston WI 53948 Single
Donovan, Caiden Wonewoc WI 53968 Junior
Donovam, Carter Wonewoc WI 53968 Junior
Donovan, Jannel Wonewoc WI 53968 Couple
Donovan, Richard Wonewoc WI 53968 Couple
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Fairchild, Jane Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Fairchild, Jeffery Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Feldman, RY New Lisbon WI 53950 Single
Finger, Taylor Lyndon Station WI 53944 Single
Fischer, George Necedah WI 54646 Single
Fowler, Jonathon Mauston WI 53948 Single
Fox, Colton Tomah WI 54660 Junior
Fox, Evan Tomah WI 54660 Single
Gibeaut, Carolyn New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Gibeaut, Rollie New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Gray, Jeff New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Gray, Melanie New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Gray, Dale Wisconsin Dells WI 53965 Single
Greenwood, Timothy Lyndon Station WI 53944 Single
Schaller-Greenwood Evelyn Lyndon Station WI 53944 Junior
Schaller-Greenwood Madden Lyndon Station WI 53944 Junior
Griffin, Patrick Lodi WI 53555 Single
Holtz, George Milwaukee WI 53201 Couple
Huber, Rick Wisconsin Dells WI 53965 Single
Johnson, Colton Necdah WI 54646 Single
Johnson, Weston Necedah WI 54646 Junior
Hamm, Jaquie Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Hamm, Kenneth Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Hannes, Wayne Lyndon Station WI 53944 Couple
Haunroth, Greg New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Haunroth, Karen New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Hayes, Bob Mauston WI 53948 Single
Heber, Rick Reedsburg WI 53959 Single
Jenders, Joe Wonewoc WI 53968 Couple
Jenders, Kathy Wonewoc WI 53968 Couple
Jones, Dewey Lyndon Station WI 53944 Single
Kelley, Janice Elroy WI 53929 Couple
Kelley, Vince Elroy WI 53929 Couple
Kelley Misty Elroy WI 53929 Junior
Kelley, Shelby Elroy WI 53929 Junior
Kissack, Bonnie Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Kissack, Randy Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Kohne, Daniel Lyndon Station WI 53944 Single
Kramer, Jake Tomah WI 54660 Single
Kranz, Natty Lyndon Station WI 53944 Single
Kreul, Alex Friendship WI 53934 Single
Kropiwka, Mike Mauston WI 53948 Single
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Landuyt, John Mauston WI 53948 Single
Levenhagen, Nic Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Levenhagen, Nikki Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Lowe, Mark New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Lowe, Tamaya New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Lynch, Boo Boo Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Lynch, Michael Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Lynch, Olive Mauston WI 53948 Junior
Manthe, Dan Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Manthe, Laurie Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Marvin, James Elroy WI 53929 Couple
McCann, Katie Tomah WI 54660 Single
McCann, Troy Wisconsin Dells WI 53965 Single
McCauley, Charles New Lisbon WI 53950 Single
McClintock, Dan Mauston WI 53948 Single
McDermott. Debra Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Messer, Mike Mauston WI 53948 Single
Meyer, Angela Reedsburg WI 53959 Couple
Meyer, Jason Reedsburg WI 53959 Couple
Michael, Robert Wisconsin Dells WI 53965 Single
Michael, Tucker Wisconsin Dells WI 53965 Single
Miller,Dan Milton WI 53563 Couple
Miller, Jodi Milton WI 53563 Couple
Miller, Michael Prior Lake MN 55372 Single
Morris, Jeanne Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Morris, John Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Moyle, Dave New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Moyle, Mary New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Nicksic, Robert Elroy WI 53929 Single
O'Brien, Liz Milwaukee WI 53201 Couple
Ott, Bradley Elroy WI 53929 Single
Osheim, Steve Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Penzkover, Arnold Mauston WI 53948 Single
Peters, Clinton Necedah WI 54646 Single
Peters, Steve Necedah WI 54646 Single
Pfaff, Clayton Necedah WI 54646 Couple
Pfaff, Zoe Necedah WI 54646 Couple
Pfaff, Don New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Pfaff, Katie New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Pharo, Cheryl Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Pharo, Dave Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Pollock, Bob Necedah WI 54646 Single



OUTDOORS FOREVER
2026 Master Membership

Priest, Debbie Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Priest, Glenn Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Riggert, James Brookfield WI 53045 Single
Riggert, Thomas Hartford WI 53027 Single
Rodebaugh, Jason New Lisbon WI 53950 Single
Rodebaugh, Brody New Lisbon WI 53950 Junior
Rodebaugh, Dylan New Lisbon WI 53950 Junior
Scervino, Barbara New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Scervino, Larry New Lisbon WI 53950 Couple
Schaller, Paul Mauston WI 53948 Single
Scherwin, Randy Union Center WI 53962 Single
Scholl, Buffie Reedsburg WI 53959 Couple
Scholl, Mike Reedsburg WI 53959 Couple
Schmidt, Latty Mauston WI 53948 Single
Schnell Kevin Mauston WI 53948 Single
Schnell, Lee Mauston WI 53948 Single
Schroeder, Craig Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Schroeder, Tina Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Scully, Tom New Lisbon WI 53950 Single
Sheley, Amy Elroy WI 53929 Couple
Sheley, Shawn Elroy WI 53929 Couple
Sletten, Brian Mauston WI 53948 Single
Sloniker, Katlyne Tomah WI 54660 Couple
Sloniker, Tyler Tomah WI 54660 Couple
Smith, Rich Nekoosa WI 54457 Single
Snare, Connor Waukesha WI 53189 Junior
Snare, Hunter Waukesha WI 53189 Junior
Soderholm, John Mauston WI 53948 Single
Steiner, Alex Middleton WI 53562 Single
Steiner, James St. Paul MN 55105 Single
Steiner, Neil Reedsburg WI 53959 Single
Spatola, Nick Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Stock, Charles Waukesha WI 53189 Single
Strode McFarland WI 53558 Single
Strompolis, Kim Mauston WI 53948 Single
Surgue, Chistopher Trevor WI 53179 Single
Thompson, Mike Reedsburg WI 53959 Single
Tully, Seth Camp Douglas WI 54618 Single
Tully, Stephen Camp Douglas WI 54618 Single
Ullman, Troy Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Vest, Patrick Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Vest, Stephanie Mauston WI 53948 Couple
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Vinopal, Steve Mauston WI 53948 Single
Wallich, Dennis Mauston WI 53948 Single
Walsh, Barbara Lyndon Station WI 53944 Couple
Walsh, Ryliegh Lyndon Station WI 53944 Junior
Waits, Paige LaValle WI 53941 Couple
Wegert, Howard Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Wegert, Jane Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Wells, Doug Mauston WI 53948 Single
Wells, Katlyn Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Wells, Tyler Mauston WI 53948 Couple
Wiebesiek Mauston WI 53948 Single
Wiese, Jane Elroy WI 53929 Couple
Wiese, Jerry Lyndon Station WI 53944 Couple
Wiese, Chris Lyndon Station WI 53944 Couple
Woods, Skyler Beaver Dam WI 53916 Single
Wright, Thomas Mauston WI 53948 Single
Zachariasn, Dan Weyauwega WI 54983 Single
Ziemek, Harry Mauston WI 53948 Single
Zietow, Wayne LaValle WI 53941 Single
Zietow, Bill LaValle WI 53941 Couple
Zietow, Kathy LaValle WI 53941 Couple


